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Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
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(212) 60m Dorastenci :: Rozbeh - sumar
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Meno

BENDA Jakub
OPAVSKY Matus
LANIK Matej
HANIC Mario
TURANYI Anton
KVASNICA Matej
FABIAN Martin
KEVE Abel
MALINA Martin
KUBIK Marek
KURUCZ Norbert
FRONC Dominik
ZIAK Adrian
SCHNEK Richard
KOPECKY Martin
LUZA Maro$
BONA Patrik
CIZMAZIA Erik
KRISAK Patrik
HAJDUK Marko
HORVATH Dominik
VOLOSIN Filip
OVECKA Jakub
BENUSKA Kristian
GASIOR Vladimir
KYSELICA Martin
MASKOVIC Erik
SVEC Milos
DURIK Milan
FABIAN Filip

Nar.

2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra
SK SOG Nitra
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Slavia TU Kosice
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Zlin

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Slovan Duslo Sala

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

Atletika Jihlava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

Slovan Duslo Sala

Slovan Duslo Sala

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Slovan Duslo Sala

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
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7,86
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7,90
7,94
7,95
7,96
7,97
8,01
8,10
811
8,29
8,49
9,29
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